Events of the year - Middle School

% First Term Exam + Feedback
¥ + Repair Work

Sat, 6 Sept - Wed, 1 Oct 2025

< BSecond Term Exam + Feedback
+ Repair Work

Thu, 19 March - Tue, 14 April 2026

Tue, 14 Oct and Wed, 15 Oct 2025
Fri, 13 Feb and Sat, 14 Feb 2026

Surprabhat
Fri, 21 Nov 2025 -~

Class Photo

Fri, 20 Feb 2026

Nature Camp

Class 5 - Zainabad
Batch 1: 2 -4 Feb 2026
Batch 2: 5 -7 Feb 2026

Class 6 - Parvati Hills
Batch 1: 8 - 10 Dec 2025
Batch 2: 11 - 13 Dec 2025

Euphoria

Fri, 5 Dec 2025 - PS, JS
Sat, 6 Dec 2025 - MS, SS

Sports Day
Thu, 25 Dec 2025

Phoenix

Fri, 9 Jan 2026 -JS, SS
Sat, 10 Jan 2026 - MS

F
Tue-Thu, 3, 4, 5 Feb 2026
£
€l
Picassoii»

Sat-Sun, 7, 8 March 2026

Class 7 - Beyt Dwarka
Batch 1: 19 - 22 Jan 2026
Batch 2: 22 - 25 Jan 2026

Class 8 - Kumbhalgarh
Batch 1: 21 - 23 July 2025 Cl6|Sat, 17 Jan 2026

Batch 2: 24 - 26 July 2025 Cl7|Sat, 8 Nov 2025

Cl 5|Sat, 29 Nov 2025

Cl 8 | Sat, 20 Dec 2025

Holidays

Sat, 9Aug 2025

Thu, 2 Oct 2025

Sun, 19 Oct - Sun, 2 Nov 2025
Wed, 31 Dec - Thu, 1 Jan 2026
Wed, 14 Jan 2026

Tue, 3 Mar 2026

Thu, 16 Apr - Wed, 10 June 2026

Thu, 11 June 2026

- Rakshabandhan
Dussehra

- Diwali Vacation

- Holiday

- Uttarayan

- Dhuleti

Summer Vacation
- School Reopens

Holidays are subject to change at the sole discretion of the school.



List of Important Events & Holidays - 2025-26

Sr Date Day Events & Holidays

1 12.06.2025 Thursday Students Rejoin (Nur, Cl 1-12)

2 27.06.2025 Friday Investiture Day (MS, SS)

3 28.06.2025 Saturday Home Visit (PS,JS,MS,SS)

4 01.07.2025 Tuesday Home Visit (PS,JS,MS,SS)

5 05.07.2025 Saturday Home Visit (PS,JS,MS,SS)

6 08.07.2025 Tuesday Home Visit (PS,JS,MS,SS)

7 14.07.2025 to 18.07.2025 Mon-Fri Self Defence Workshop

8 19.07.2025 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
9 21.07.2025 to 23.07.2025 Mon-Wed Kumbalgadh Camp (Class 8, B-1)
10 24.07.2025 to 26.07.2025 Thurs-Sat Kumbalgadh Camp (Class 8, B-2)
11 24.07.2025 & 25.07.2025 Thurs- Fri Coin Exhibition Class 7

12 01.08.2025 Friday AT -1 Begins

13 08.08.2025 Friday Holiday

14 09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)

15 18.08.2025 Monday Oral Exam Begins

16 23.08.2025 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
17 28.08.2025 Thursday Edison

18 1.09.2025 & 2.09.2025 Mon,Tues Aural and Practical

19 06.09.2025 Saturday First Term Exam Begins

20 13.09.2025 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
21 23.09.2025 Tuesday Dussehra Havan

22 27.09.2025 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
23 02.10.2025 Thursday Dusshera (Holiday)

24 14.10.2025 & 15.10.2025 Tues, Wed IPEM

25 19.10.2025 t0 2.11.2025  Sun-Sun Diwali Break

26 03.11.2025 Monday Students Rejoin

27 07.11.2025 & 08.11.2025 Fri, Sat Artzuzela (Class 8)

28 8.11.2025 Saturday Night Out (Class 7)

29 11.11.2025 to 13.11.2025 Tues-Thurs Hindi and Sanskrit Week

30 21.11.2025 Friday Surprabhat

31 22.11.2025 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
32 29.11.2025 Saturday Night Out (Class 5)

33 05.12.2025 Friday Euphoria (PS,JS)




Sr Date Day Events & Holidays

34 06.12.2025 Saturday Euphoria (MS,SS)

35 07.12.2025 Sunday Eklavya Foundation Day

36 08.12.2025 to 10.12.2025 Mon-Wed Parvati Hills Camp (Class 6, B-1)
37 11.12.2025 t0 13.12.2025 Thurs- Sat Parvati Hills Camp (Class 6, B-2)
38 08.12.2025 to 12.12.2025 Mon - Fri Self Defence Workshop

39 15.12.2025 Monday AT -2 Begins

40 20.12.2025 Saturday Night Out (Class 8)

41 25.12.2025 Thursday Sports Day

42 31.12.2025 to 01.01.2026 Wed, Thurs Holiday

43 02.01.2026 Friday Students Rejoin

44 09.01.2026 Friday Phoenix (JS,SS)

45 10.01.2026 Saturday Phoenix (MS)

46 12.01.2026 to 16.01.2026 Mon - Fri Math Week

47 14.01.2026 Wednesday Uttarayan (Holiday)

48 17.01.2026 Saturday Night Out (Class 6)

49 19.01.2026 to 22.01.2026 Mon-Thurs Beyt Dwarka Camp (Class 7, B-1)
50 22.01.2026 to 25.01.2026 Thurs-Sun Beyt Dwarka Camp (Class 7, B-2)
51 31.01.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
52 02.02.2026 to 04.02.2026 Mon-Wed Zainabad Camp (Class 5, B-1)

53 03.02.2026 to 05.02.2026 Tue-Thurs Grand Parents Day

54 05.02.2026 to 07.02.2026 Thurs-Sat Zainabad Camp (Class 5, B-2)

55 13.02.2026 & 14.02.2026 Fri, Sat IPEM

56 16.02.2026 to 19.02.2026 Mon - Thurs  Reading Week

57 20.02.2026 Friday Class Photo

58 23.02.2026 Monday Oral Exam Begins

59 28.02.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
60 02.03.2026 Monday Holiday

61 03.03.2026 Tuesday Dhuleti (Holiday)

62 07.03.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
63 07.03.2026 & 08.03.2026 Sat-Sun Picasso

64 09.03.2026 Monday Horrible Geography Day

65 13.03.2026 & 14.03.2026 Fri, Sat Aural and Practical

66 19.03.2026 Thursday Second Term Exam Begins

67 21.03.2026 Saturday Non working for students (Holiday)
68 14.04.2026 Tuesday Convocation Class 8

69 15.04.2026 Wednesday Students Last Working Day

70 11.6.2026 Thursday Students Rejoin




